ENNISKILLEN NURSERY SCHOOL | 2024-2025 CALENDAR
	Baker Day:
22nd, 23rd, 26th,27th,28th 

Pupils Home Visits
Thursday 29th & Friday 30th August 
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	Mid Term holiday
Monday 10th – Friday 14th



	
	
	
	
	

	Pupils Start 
Monday 2nd September 





SDD
Friday 27th 
		SEPTEMBER ‘24
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	St Patrick’s Day Holiday
Monday 17th




	
	
	
	
	

	Halloween Holidays
Monday 28th Oct – 
Friday 1st  Nov 
		OCTOBER ‘24
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	Easter holidays
Thursday 17th April – Friday 25th 
April

Children return on 
Monday 28th April 

	
	
	
	
	

	Pupils back 
Mon 4th November 
		NOVEMBER ‘24
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	May Day Holiday
Monday 5th May

SDD
Friday 23rd May

Bank Holiday 
Monday 26th May 
 

	
	
	
	
	

	Christmas holidays
Last day – Friday 20th


		DECEMBER ‘24
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	Pupils finish Friday 27th 



SDD
Monday 30th 

	
	
	
	
	

	SDD
Friday 3rd



Pupils return to school on Monday 6th January 
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[bookmark: _GoBack]SDD = No school for children 
